PO Box 186, 8131 Bridge St Rockford, MN 55373

Phone: 763-477-5383

storkhouse@city of rockford.org

www.rockfordmnhistory.org

Friends of Rockford Area Historical Society,

Once again, it is time for renewal of your yearly dues. But do you ever wonder why your membership is so important? Let me help you better understand.

The Rockford Area Historical Society is the keeper of our local history, our roots, that which defines who we are. We preserve the history of the City of Rockford and the surrounding areas, including everything from the first hand-recorded ordinances of the city dating back to the 1880's, to preserving the Stork House and almost 10,000 artifacts telling the story of some of our earliest settlers.

This coming year our focuses include recording historical memories from community members before they are lost forever; increasing the numbers of people touring the Stork House and grounds, especially bringing people in from outside the local area; and securing grants for continual maintenance of the Stork House including the garage, and possible looking at expansion that will better preserve our artifacts and make them more accessible to the public.

RAHS is *your* history. And what can be more important than who you are? Please join us once again as we continue to uncover that which was, to better understand who we are today. Hope to see you soon!

Rockford Area Historical Society Board of Trustees

Your Information:

Name	
E-mail	
Address	
Telephone	

Members	ship Levels:
\$35	Individual Member
\$70	Family Member
\$100	Contributing Member
\$500	Sustaining Member
\$1000	Platinum Member
Othe	r:
I would lik	e to make an additional contribution of \$ Please use this donation for

Please return complete form and payment to RAHS, PO Box 186, Rockford, MN 55373. Checks should be made payable to RAHS (Rockford Area Historical Society).